2026.1
Push Switches
ESB33
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ANCTB43E   202601Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2026
Low profile, SMD
EXPLANATION OF PART NO.
SPECIFICATIONS
Push Switches
ESB33
FEATURES
	●Low profile ( H ＝ 6.0 mm )
	●SMD type ( Embossed taping ) available
	●2-pole 2-throws are available
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS
	● �Operation switches for automobiles
 ( heater control switches, Room lamp,
Map lamp etc. )
	● �Secondary power switches for lower voltage
in consumer electronic equipment and
different types of mode switches
	■ Characteristics
Rating 50 µA 3 V DC to 0.2 A 14 V DC ( Resistive load )
Travel Lock travel ＝ 1.5 mm   Full travel ＝ 2.3 mm
Mounting Height 6.0 mm
Poles and Throws 2-poles 2-throws
Operating Mode Self-lock, Non-lock
Operating Life Min. 30,000 cycles
Temperature Range ―40 ℃ to ＋85 ℃
Heat Resistance ＋85 ℃ for 96 hours
Low Temperature Resistance ―40 ℃ for 96 hours
Humidity Resistance ＋40 ℃ 90 % to 95 % RH for 96 hours
Switching Mode Non-shorting
Minimum Quantity / Packing Unit    200 pcs. Tray ( Bulk ) ,    300 pcs. Embossed Taping ( Reel Pack )
Quantity / Carton 1,000 pcs. Tray ( Bulk ) , 1,800 pcs. Embossed Taping ( Reel Pack )
	■ Standard Products
Operating Mode Terminals Packaging Operating Force Part Numbers Lever Color
PP Wave
Soldering
Tray
 ( Bulk ) 3.0 N ±1.0 N
ESB33133
Light Yellow
NL ESB33134
PP Surface
Mount
Embossed Taping
 ( Reel Pack ) 3.0 N ±1.0 N
ESB33535
Light Yellow
NL ESB33536
Note) PP ＝ Self-lock   NL ＝ Non-lock
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Design No.
E S B 3 3
Product Code Type
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industry.panasonic.com ANCTB43E   202601Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2026
Push Switches ESB33
The CAD data of the products with a " CAD " mark can be downloaded from our Website.CAD
DIMENSIONS ( Unit: mm )
External dimensions
PWB mounting hole for reference
Circuit diagramCAD	■ �ESB33133
2-poles 2-throws